B.—2s. 99

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Ttem.

307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322
323
824
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
834
335
336
337
338
339
340

341
342
343
844
345
346
347
848
849
850
351

352
353
354
855

SOUTHERN RATLWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 47—continued.

Oraco Lves—continued.
Head Office—continued.
Hill Side Workshops—
Foreman
5 Fitters, 4 at 12s. and 1 at 10s. per diem ...
2 Improvers at 6s. per diem
8 Apprentices, 1 at £80, 1 at £66, and 1
at £52
Timekeeper and Storekeeper
Foreman Smith at 13s. 4d. per diem
Improver
Striker
Striker at 7s. per diem
Foreman Carpenter at 13s. 4d. per diem ...
4 Carpenters, 8 at 12s. and 1 at 9s. per diem
Foreman Painter at 13s, 4d. per diem .
2 Painters, 1 at 11s. and 1 at 9s. per diem ...
Engineman at 8s. per diem
2 Labourers at £120

Bluff and Winton—
Traffic Manager .
3 Station Masters, 1 at £250 and 2 at £20
‘Wharf Clerk
Goods Shed Clerk
3 Junior Clerks, 2 at £110 and 1 at £80
2 Guards at £150
Foreman Porter
1o Porters at £120
Constable at 8s. per diem
‘Wharf Foreman
Horse Driver
Locomotive Foreman
3 Engine Drivers, 2 at £192 and 1 at £180...
2 Firemen at £150 ) .
Shedman
2 Cleaners
Fitter, Smith, and Carpenter, at 12s. per diem
Striker at 9s. per diem
6 Apprentlces 1 at £94,1 at £80, and 4 at
£66

Inspector of Permanent Way
Maintenance of Way and Works
Tools, Oils, and Small Stores
Coal »
Painting Wagons, &e.

Extra Porterage

Overtime to Employés

New Tarpaulins

Delivery of Goods
Compensation

Incidental Expenses

Invercargill and Mataura—
4 Station Masters at £180
2 Guards at £140
6 Porters at £120
2 Engine-drivers at £180

1876-717.
£ =8 d £
250 o O
910 12 o
188 8 o
198 o o
150 o o
209 6 8
120 o o
120 o O
109 18 O
209 6 8
706 1o o
209 6 8
3l o o
125 12 o
240 o o0
850 o o
650 o o
150 o o
180 o0 o
30 0 ©
300 0 o
144 o o

1,200 o o
146 8 o
144 o o
120 o o
250 o o
564 o o
300 0 O
150 o o
240 o O
565 4 o
141 6 o
438 o o
250 o ©O

4000 0 O
700 o o

lioco o o
150 o o
400 0 o
400 o0 O
200 0 o
500 0 o
200 0 o
250 o0 o0
720 o o
280 o o
720 o o
360 o o




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

