## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.			1876–77.					
		£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.	
	SOUTHERN RAILWAYS—continued.							
	VOTE No. 47—continued.							
	OTAGO LINES—continued.  Head Office—continued.							
307	Hill Side Workshops— Foreman	<b>25</b> 0	0	О				
308	5 Fitters, 4 at 12s. and 1 at 10s. per diem	_	12	o				
309 310	2 Improvers at 6s. per diem  3 Apprentices, 1 at £80, 1 at £66, and 1 at £52	188 198		0				
311	Timekeeper and Storekeeper	150	_	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 312 \\ 313 \end{array}$	Foreman Smith at 13s. 4d. per diem	$rac{209}{120}$		8				
314	Improver Striker	120		0				
315	Striker at 7s. per diem		18	0				
$\frac{316}{317}$	Foreman Carpenter at 13s. 4d. per diem 4 Carpenters, 3 at 12s. and 1 at 9s. per diem	2o9	6 10	8				
318	Foreman Painter at 13s. 4d. per diem	209		8				
319	2 Painters, 1 at 11s. and 1 at 9s. per diem	314		О				
$\frac{320}{321}$	Engineman at 8s. per diem $2$ Labourers at £120	125 24c	12	0				
021	2 Labourers at £120	2730	. 0	٦				
•	Bluff and Winton-	٥.						
$\begin{array}{c} 322 \\ 323 \end{array}$	Traffic Manager 3 Station Masters, 1 at £250 and 2 at £20	350 650		0				
324	Wharf Clerk	150		o				
325	Goods Shed Clerk	180		o				
$\begin{array}{c} 326 \\ 327 \end{array}$	3 Junior Clerks, 2 at £110 and 1 at £80 2 Guards at £150	300 300		0				
328	Foreman Porter	144		0				
329	lo Porters at £120	1,200	_	0				
330 331	Constable at 8s. per diem Wharf Foreman	146 144		0				
332	Horse Driver	120		0				
333	Locomotive Foreman	250		0				
334 335	3 Engine Drivers, 2 at £192 and 1 at £180 2 Firemen at £150	564 300		0				
336	Shedman	150		o				
337	2 Cleaners	240		0				
338 339	Fitter, Smith, and Carpenter, at 12s. per diem Striker at 9s. per diem	565 141	_	0			•	
340	6 Apprentices, 1 at £94, 1 at £80, and 4 at							
041	£66	438		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 341 \\ 342 \end{array}$	Inspector of Permanent Way Maintenance of Way and Works	250 4,000		0				
343	Tools, Oils, and Small Stores	700		o				
344 245	Coal Pointing Wagons &	1,0 <b>0</b> 0		0				
345 346	Painting Wagons, &c Extra Porterage	400		0				
347	Overtime to Employés	400	0	0				
348 349	New Tarpaulins	200 500		0				
350	Delivery of Goods Compensation	200		0				
351	Incidental Expenses	250		o				
	Invercargill and Mataura—							
352	4 Station Masters at £180	72c		o				
353	2 Guards at £140	280		0				
354 355	6 Porters at £120 2 Engine-drivers at £180	72c 36c		0				
			-	- 1				